

City of White Bear Lake 4701 Highway 61 White Bear Lake, MN 55110 Phone: 651-429-8508

Fax: 651-429-8500

REFUSE HAULER LICENSE APPLICATION

Any statements determined to be false on this application are grounds for disqualification of the license. Business licenses are valid from the date of City Council approval through business cycle ending March 31 annually. Annual license fee is \$150.00 – make check payable to: City of White Bear Lake.

Business Name		
Business Address		
	If completed license should be mailed some	where other than the business address, please advise.
Business Phone		
Contact Information		
Business Matters:	Contact Person	
	Email Address	
Operational Matters:	Contact Person	
	Email Address	
Emergency:	Contact Name:	
	Cell Phone:	_
By signing helow I a	gree to the following conditions:	
In the event that, whi either vehicle fluids of within one business	le operating in the City of White Be or fluids or debris from material coday with information regarding the staken by the company to mitigate a	ear Lake, a collection vehicle leaks or spills llected, the company must contact the City material involved, the amount of material nd remediate damage. This license does not
	City of White Bear Lake with the to Il accompany your annual license rer	tal tonnage for recyclables picked up at multi- newal paperwork.
I have attached a coverage and the licer	•	certificate indicating Worker Compensation
		Applicant's Signature
		Title
		Date